VESSTIGE

EMERSON
TEXTURE

KOLOR: A205-641

VERSA

PODLOZE: TEKSTYLNO-TKANE
GRAMATURA: 452 G/M2
SZEROKOSC ROLKI: 132 CM
DLUGOSC ROLKI: 27.40 MB
POWTARZALNOSC WZORU: NIE

INSTALACJA: TLT

INNE KOLORY:

A205-882 I A205-867 A205-852 I A205-834 A205-833
I A205-592 A205-372 I A205-345 A205-184

A205-012

A205-803

A205-819

A205-826

A205-127 . A205-104



